
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Not classified

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

No.

30

44

12

15

69

39

36

5

8

88

32

82

9

97

74

25

40

96

62

61

31

68

47

22

23

99

77

Name

Renato Andreghetto

André Paiato

Davi Costa

Fabinho Adas

Paulinho Kamba

Emilio Fasanelli

Rafa Nunes

Ricardo Levy

Michel Velludo

Henrique Castro

Francisco Snoeck

Eliandro Simonini

Elder Cabreira

Waguinho Duarte

Sérgio Prates

Gustavo Levy

Ricardo Goncalves

Alen Modesto

Osmar Gonçalves

Tiago Pavanelli

Rodrigo Araujo

Francisco Jesuino

Carlinhos Trigo

Pedro Barata

Fernando Santos

Edson Luiz

Flávio Sukar

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

7

7

4

2

Diff

5.434

8.857

14.854

24.659

58.523

59.818

1:05.215

1:12.635

1:14.240

1:23.336

1:23.506

1:26.905

1:41.200

1:41.316

1:43.264

1:45.470

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Total Tm

20:48.057

20:53.491

20:56.914

21:02.911

21:12.716

21:46.580

21:47.875

21:53.272

22:00.692

22:02.297

22:11.393

22:11.563

22:14.962

22:29.257

22:29.373

22:31.321

22:33.527

21:01.263

21:01.290

21:04.789

21:08.275

21:12.918

22:40.943

13:33.823

14:27.277

8:33.007

3:38.393

Best Tm

1:42.746

1:42.324

1:43.124

1:43.706

1:44.128

1:46.658

1:47.099

1:46.994

1:47.841

1:48.715

1:48.343

1:46.955

1:47.491

1:48.556

1:49.789

1:50.444

1:50.716

1:52.230

1:51.956

1:52.821

1:52.329

1:53.795

1:56.351

1:52.101

1:58.202

1:56.634

1:45.777

In Lap

4

10

10

11

7

9

12

9

12

2

7

4

10

8

8

12

7

10

6

7

8

4

7

4

6

2

2

Best Speed

150,978

151,601

150,425

149,581

148,974

145,441

144,842

144,984

143,845

142,689

143,179

145,037

144,313

142,898

141,293

140,455

140,110

138,220

138,558

137,496

138,098

136,319

133,324

138,379

131,236

133,001

146,652

Marca

BMW

BMW

KAWASAKI

BMW

KAWASAKI

BMW

KAWASAKI

DUCATI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

BMW

KAWASAKI

YAMAHA

BMW

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

BMW

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

BMW

KAWASAKI

Moto

S 1000 RR

S 1000 RR

ZX 10 R

S 1000 RR

ZX 10 R

S 1000 RR

ZX 10 R

1199 S PANIGALE

ZX 10 R

ZX 10 R

ZX 10 R

ZX 10 R

ZX 10 R

S 1000 RR

ZX 10 R

YZF R1

S 1000 RR

ZX 10 R

ZX 10 R

ZX 10 R

GSX R 1000

ZX 10 R

S 1000 RR

ZX 10 R

ZX 10 R

S 1000 RR

ZX 10 R

Equipe

PETRONAS EUROBIKE SBK TEAM

ALEX BARROS RACING

JC RACING TEAM

BY TRIPA TEAM

HPN RACING TEAM

PIAGGIO RACING TEAM

TEAM FUEL RACING/MORMAII

TEAM SBK DUCATI PERFECT MOTORS

TATO RACING

BSB MOTOR RACING

HPN RACING TEAM

VMX RACING TEAM

FÁBIO LOKO

ALEX BARROS RACING

JC RACING TEAM

RACERS

PAULINHO SUPERBIKES/SUEL RACING

ACLAT RACING

HPN RACING BY TARGET RACE

SBK BRASIL

GP RIO

ACLAT RACING

MYRO RACING

CENTER MOTO RACING TEAM

ACLAT RACING

MAMUTE RACING

HPN RACING TEAM

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
HORÁRIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO: 15h15m
DNF - NÃO RECEBEU BANDEIRA QUADRICULADA

Margin of Victory

5.434

Avg. Speed

149,151

Best Lap Tm

1:42.324

Best Speed

151,601

Best Lap by

44 - André Paiato
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CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE MOTOVELOCIDADE
GP LIGHT/MASTER

CORRIDA GP LIGHT/MASTER

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:34:06

AUT J CARLOS PACE - INTERLAGOS 4,309 km

22/09/2013 14:35


